HERITAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mission: Heritage Middle School will provide a relevant and engaging education and will graduate students who are
collaborative, creative, effective communicators, and critical thinkers.

HMS is a NC School of Excellence! SCHOOL HIGHLIGHTS:

Heritage Middle School believes each student is uniquely capable
Growth Status Growth Index and deserves to be challenged. We believe highly effective
teachers, well supported by administration and the community,
are essential to success for all students. We believe that a

Exceeded 9.76 diverse, inclusive, and respectful school community promotes a
positive learning and working environment. We work
* Ranked #1 middle school in WCPSS collaboratively to support every student and eliminate the
. Ranked #19 in North Carolina predictability of achievement.
* NC5chool Grade: A (87%) By June 2020, Heritage MS will reduce the achievement gap 10%
while increasing overall proficiency in all subgroups as measured by
ACHIEVEMENT INDICATORS WCPSS| HMS the NC EOG/EOC, and all students will meet or exceed academic
growth in reading and math as reported by EVAAS.
Reading EOG Proficiency 66.7 84.3 Enrollment: 1,227 Students (as of January 2019)

Calendar: Multi-track Year-round

GET INVOLVED!

Science EOG Proficiency 80.3 92.1 Students can participate in many extra-curricular activities,
including clubs, arts programs, and athletics (for 7th and 8th

Math I Proficiency 956 99.6 ‘\g/rvrgggi)fe[:s(:)r more information, you visit the following

Clubs and Activities: https://tinyurl.com/HMSactivities
Athletic Events: https://tinyurl.com/HMSathletics1

¥ Be on the lookout for announcements regardir_;sg auditions for
our Honors Chorus, Dance Company, and the Spring Musical!

Math EOG Proficiency 53.2 75.9

Overall 65.7 83.9

%

Home of the Patrio¢s ADMINISTRATION: EmalWake 1D

Chris McCabe (Principal)....cccccocevinvinnenieeniinienienienens cmccabe
Randy Weddle (Assistant Principal - 6th)........c..cc..c..... rweddle
Amy Light (Assistant Principal - 7th)......cccccooevvvninienenne. alight
Detrice Spells (Assistant Principal - 8th)......c.cccccevvenene. dspells
Ashlie King (Administrative Intern)......cccoccecevenvieneecnenne. aking5

OFFICE & STUDENT SERVICES:
Milton Battle (Guidance Tech)......ccccovevvveeivvcveeeeeeinnen. mtbattle
Gregg Graves (Counselor - 6th).......ccccveeveniienenceeniennnn. ggraves
Mary McCulley (Counselor - 7th).....ccccccecvcvvirennenne. mmcculley
Nancy McCorquodale (Counselor - 8th)......... nmccorquodale
3400 ROGERS ROAD Matt Hrbek (Athletic Director).....ccccoeeveeeiivcieeeeeeneeeenn mhrbek
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587 Lisa Atkinson (SCNOOI NUISE).......c.eveeeeeeeeeererererenne. latkinson
PHONE: (919) 562-6204 Brianna Bradsher (School Psychologist).................. bbradsher
FAX: (919) 670-4218 Melanie Spainhour (Social Worker)...........cc........ mspainhour
Jennifer Lawson (Speech Language Pathologist)......jlawson2
For more information, visit our website at Ann Worley (AIG Coordinator).......ccecveveevenieeeesiennenns aworley
https://www.wcpss.net/heritagems Peggy Brooks (Special Education)........cccceevevveeencnne. mbrooks1
Charelle Lovett (TeSting).......ccccevevvverenvienenieneeieneeaenne clovett
o HMSPatriots @HeritageMiddle1 Latasha Bromell (SRO)........... latasha.bromell@wakegov.com
#TheHeritageWay *FEA stanf members can be contacted by email using their Email/Wake

1D above: wakeid@wcpss.net or by calling the school. **


https://www.wcpss.net/heritagems
https://tinyurl.com/HMSactivities
https://tinyurl.com/HMSathletics1

